5624

Tender

No.

4564
4565

4566
4567

4568
4569
4570
4571

4572
4573

. Item

Code

Ex 44.025
Ex 44.025

Ex 44.025
Ex 44.025

Ex 44.025
Ex 44.025
Ex 44.025
Ex 44.025

Ex 44.025
Ex 58.120

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Goods: Brief Description

Medium density fibreboard

Wet grocess hardboard up to and including 9.5 mm in thickness, including prime
coate:

Softboard sheets, tiles and panels, including primed or ivory coated

Surface laminated and surface coated sheets, tiles and panels which are diallyl phthal-
ate, low pressure melamine and/or polyester based laminated or coated

Surface laminated and surface coated sheets, tiles and panels which are polyvinyl
chloride and/or polyethylene based laminated or coated

Surface laminated and surface coated sheets, tiles and panels which are paper and/or
foil based laminated or coated

Surface laminated and surface coated sheets, tiles and panels which are printed, painted
and/or otherwise coated, excluding primed coated hardboard and/or primed or ivory
coated softboard

Wood veneered particieboard falling within T.H. 44.15

Goods of Ex 44.15.005.09H and Ex 44.15.009, other than wood veneered particleboard
Carpets, carpeting, rugs, mats and matting having a pile containing less than 80% by
weight of wool

*75 units of 2000 square metres each.

ANZCERTA

No. of
$2,000

516
516

206
258

258
258
258

No. 228

If Over-
Subscribed
Initial
Share
Limited to
(Units)

100
100

50
50

50
50
50

150
25

Licensing year allocations. Licences issued will be valid for the licensing year ending on 30 June 1986. All goods imported under these
licences must meet the rules for goods of Australian origin.

4574
4575

Price $1

Ex 11.005
98.031

Wheatflour
Ballpoint pens with an f.0.b. value of less than 75 cents per pen

BY AUTHORITY: V. R. WARD, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND—1985

19
59

4
12

45846H—85PT



