Tender No.	Item Code	Goods: Brief Description	No. of \$2,000	If Over- Subscribed Initial Share Limited to (Units)
4564	Ex 44.025	Medium density fibreboard	516	100
4565	Ex 44.025	Wet process hardboard up to and including 9.5 mm in thickness, including prime coated	516	100
4566	Ex 44.025	Softboard sheets, tiles and panels, including primed or ivory coated	206	50
4567	Ex 44.025	Surface laminated and surface coated sheets, tiles and panels which are diallyl phthalate, low pressure melamine and/or polyester based laminated or coated	258	50
4568	Ex 44.025		258	50
4569	Ex 44.025		258	50
4570	Ex 44.025		258	50
4571	Ex 44.025		852	150
4572	Ex 44.025		111	25
4573	Ex 58.120	Carpets, carpeting, rugs, mats and matting having a pile containing less than 80% by weight of wool	75*	9

^{*75} units of 2000 square metres each.

ANZCERTA

Licensing year allocations. Licences issued will be valid for the licensing year ending on 30 June 1986. All goods imported under these licences must meet the rules for goods of Australian origin.

4574	Ex 11.005	Wheatflour	19	4
4575	98.031	Ballpoint pens with an f.o.b. value of less than 75 cents per pen	59	12